ENGEL

BRUNCH MENU

£45 FOR 2 COURSES | £50 FOR 3 COURSES
ADD 90 MINUTES OF UNLIMITED DRINKS FOR £30

FREE-FLOWING DRINKS

Bella Modella Aperol Spritz
Prosecco Brut NV, Aperol, Prosecco,
Veneto, Italy Soda Water

STARTERS

Eggs Benedict or Eggs Royale

Brunswick ham or smoked salmon, English muffin
hollandaise, smoked paprika oil

Engel Breakfast Hot Dog

(pork or vegetarian (v) sausage)

German sausage, sautéed mushroom & onion

crispy bacon, mustard, ketchup, fried egg, brioche
Burrata (v)

Burrata, spicy tomato & basil, toasted garlic sourdough

MAIN COURSES

Engel 50z Beef Burger

sliced Cheddar cheese, chopped white onions, sauteed white onions
burger relish, toasted sesame bun

add fried egg £3

add two rashers maple bacon £3.5

Roast sea bass, cauliflower, samphire, yuzu & soy glaze
pan fried sea bass, cauliflower puree, charred cauliflower leaves
samphire, grilled broccoli, yuzu & soy glaze

SWEET

Black Forest Pancake (v)
chocolate and cherry pancake, whipped cream
chocolate sauce - optional Kirsch cherry liqueur sauce

Brioche French Toast (v)
maple glaze, berries, honeycomb, mint

ON THE SIDE

all sides £5

Potato Frites (v)
rosemary sea salt, Parmesan cheese

Potato Rosti (v)
Parmesan cheese

Bellini

Spicy Salmon Tartare & Avocado
nori cracker, spicy shichimi togarashi

Lobster Roll (£12 supplement)
pickles, Boston lettuce, spicy Japanese mayo
coriander cress, avocado mousse, finger lime
brioche bun

Steak & Egg (£12 supplement)
180g sirloin steak, fried egg, fries

Full Veggie Breakfast (v/ve)
grilled Halloumi, avocado, wild mushrooms
tomato, toasted garlic sourdough

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Waffle
crispy bacon, maple syrup, Sriracha mayo

Matcha Cheesecake (V)

soft cheesecake, matcha, crunchy biscuit base
berry coulis, fresh berries

Cake of the Day (v)
freshly-baked: ask the team for details

Autumn Side Salad (v)

house dressing

(V) = VEGETARIAN | (VE) = VEGAN

Our menu contains allergens. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let a member of our team know upon placing your order.

Prices include VAT and exclude 13.5% service charge.



ENGEL

CHAMPAGNE BRUNCH

RAISE A GLASS TO THE WEEKEND WITH

HALF-PRICE CHAMPAGNE

HALF-PRICE CHAMPAGNE WAS

125 ML
nv  Rde Ruinart £20
nv  Ruinart ‘Blanc de Blancs’ °
nv  Ruinart ‘Ros¢’ N
2013 Dom Pérignon Brut £60

CHAMPAGNE

nv  Telmont ‘Rosé’ Réserve
nv  Telmont Réserve de la Terre, Organic
2016 Grand Vintage, Moét and Chandon

nv  Krug Grande Cuvée

NOW
125ML

£10

£30

125ML

£16.5

£30

WAS
BTL

£H5

£208

£208

£385

NOW
BTL

£51.5

£104

£104

£192.5

BTL

£92

£215

£175

£430



